



PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT PROFILE (PDP) RELEASE AGREEMENT

Maine Roads to Quality Professional Development Network will release a Professional Development Profile (PDP) to third parties upon request of the Registry member. Registry members who wish to have their Registry PDPs disclosed to any other party must complete and sign the Professional Development Profile Release Agreement below.

The Maine Roads to Quality Registry Professional Development Profile identifies:

- Member's name and address
- Original membership date
- Member's current career path
- Current level on the Career Lattice
- Highest degree/credential earned
- Maine Roads Core Knowledge Training attendance
- Original elective training hours
- Ongoing training hours since initial membership

I agree to release a copy of my most recent MRTQ Registry Professional Development Profile to the recipient identified below for documentation of my verified training hours and education and Maine Roads to Quality Registry membership.

Please send a copy of my Maine Roads Registry Professional Development Profile to:

Supervisor/Administrative Staff Member:

Agency/Program Name:

State License Number (if applicable):

Street Address:

City:

Telephone:

Email:

Your Name (please print clearly):

Return to mrtq.registry@maine.edu or fax (207) 780-4511 or mail to:

Signature:

Maine Roads to Quality, PO Box 9300, Portland, ME 04104

www.muskie.usm.maine.edu/maineroads

Telephone Number 1-888-900-0055